Zugverbindungen go-ahead Baden-Wirttemberg

Zug Nr
IRE 1

IRE1

RE 8

MEX 13

MEX 16

RE 90

Ziel
Aalen

Karlsruhe

Heilbronn

Aalen

Geislingen/Ulm

Crailsheim

Abfahrt

15:08
17:08

15:48
16:47
16:58
17:27

15:06
16:18
17:11
17:42

15:47
16:20
16:47
17:20

15:42
16:04
16:42
17:08
17:42

16:57
18:54



